 CENTRAL

\ .

Nome
1° SINISTRO
2° KOBA
3° JOIA RARA
4° VIP
5 REIZINHO
6° MASCARA
7° EUSEBIO
8° ABUSADO
9° PATR&O
10° TNT
11° FURIA
12° SURPRESA
13° X1

Anilha
cceg
COROA
COROA
COROA
coroa
cceg
Coroa
COROA
coroa
COROA
COROA
coroa

COROA

Dono
HENRIQUE
LEANDRO ILHA
SAU
LEONARDO
RERES
MARCELLO
GUSTAVO
RODRIGO
PERES
ANDERSON
RICARDO
Zé RAMOS

ANTONIO

COLEIRO 21/04/2021
Torneio da Coroa - Quarta

Cidade
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO

10/15 min
0/128
0/126
0/92
0/82
0/82
0/75
0/74
0/69
0/62
0/62
0/30
0/30
0/23

Pontos
30
28
27
26
26
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17

25/04/2024 05:54

www.centraltorneios.com.br
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